60%
DUTY CYCLE
CIGWELD Info Sheet NEXARC DGX36 MIG GUN V1 2026
CIGWELD Pty Ltd An ESAB Brand.
cigweld.com.au
NEXARC DGX 36
The NEXARC DGX 36 MIG Gun comes equipped with either a 4-button or OLED
Display module, allowing you to change welding parameters at the press of a

*CIGWELD is in no way affiliated with BINZEL®. Reference to BINZEL® Guns , torches, consumables and numbers are for your
convenience only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MODULE BARCODE
W4020003 NEXARC DGX 36 - OLED, 3m, EURO OLED 9310574093447
W4020004 NEXARC DGX 36 - OLED, 4m, EURO OLED 9310574093454
W4020005 NEXARC DGX 36 - OLED, 5m, EURO OLED 9310574093461
W4020015 NEXARC DGX 36 – 4B, 3m, EURO 4 BUTTON 9310574093560
W4020016 NEXARC DGX 36 – 4B, 4m, EURO 4 BUTTON 9310574093577
W4020017 NEXARC DGX 36 – 4B, 5m, EURO 4 BUTTON 9310574093584